11-20-95P03:51 RCVD

Vol. m95 Page 31728



WARRANTY DEED

ASPEN TITLE #05043670

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: PENNY ANN JARVIS TONY PUTNAM Salell Meadows QINO

OP 97639

UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

RUTH J. WILDE hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to PENNY ANN JARVIS AND TONY PUTNAM, not as tenants in common, but with rights of survivorship, hereinafter called GRANTEE(S), all that real property situated in the County of KLAMATH, State of Oregon, described as:

The S 1/2 of the NW 1/4 of the SW 1/4 of Section 24, Township 36 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 8 MAP 3610-2400 TAX LOT 1600



"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage,

and will warrant and defend the same against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual consideration for this transfer is

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument this 2ND day of NOVEMBER 1995.

RUTH J. WRIDE

STATE OF OREGON County of KLAMATH



On 1100, 1995, RUTH J. WILDE personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of MO whose identity I proved on the oath/affirmation of

to be the signer of the above document, and he/she acknowledged that he/she signed it.

Letter ? Notary Public for OREGON My Commission Expires: 1) 19-96

9392

31123

TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ROUNDER - DEED

MSPEN PITCLE #CI043670

Supply March Brans LOHA DELEVE PENNY AND JARVIS APTUP RECORDING FUTURN TO:

SYNE VE PROAF STATERENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS -ONTIL A CHANCE IS REQUESTED ALL TAX

Orrgon, desorthed as: auw JARVIS AND POSY PUTWAM, And has tenonis on second sights of servivership; hureleaffeer radied construction, cent property situated in the County of stratic second for the County of stratic second secon RETE J. WELDE DEPAIRATION CALLAR CRANTOR (S), ADDRESS (S)

19-420-00-00-09-09-00-0

of Klamath, State of Dregun. South, Sange 10 East of the Killmonike Maridian, or the con-The State of the MM Ist of the SM Fit of Four-se

CODE 9 APR DETU-DADD AVX FOR 1950



restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of say and a restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of say and a of record, if any, and appeared mays the ball, record, ligns for irrightion sed of drainages. and coverant(s) that granter is the even of the doce of we granter is the doce of all physical and the events of the state of all physical and the state of the s

lawfuliy claim the same, except as shown above. and will surprove and defend the works agained of process.

\$30,000.001 The brue and accual consideration for this traceful

singular includes the plotal. In constructing this down and where the control over one of a

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this in-

Filed for record at request ofAspen Title & Escrow					the 20th		
of	November	A.D., 1995	at	3:51	o'clock	P. M., and duly recorded in Vol.	M95
		of <u>Deeds</u>				_ on Page <u>31728</u>	
FEE	\$35.00			By <u>Annette</u> Musley			
		· · ·			.*		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

We whom dentity to moved an the large of

"我们,我知道你,没有这些人。" 第二十二章 to be the signer of the short domant, and he

My Coundeston Explores: 40.00000 VOLARY PURTING TOC OR DOW

, day